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Women / 8 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lala DeOlivares623
Edge

9.175 9.475 9.1259.425 37.200
4 2 2T 8 1 

1 

Kate Lindeman645
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.125 9.3009.200 36.950
2 7 7 5 2 

2 

Jessica Pulver627
Edge

8.875 9.575 9.0009.450 36.900
5 1 1 10 3 

3 

Madison Shasky630
Edge

9.225 8.750 9.5009.375 36.850
3 8 5T 1 4 

4 

Ayana'a Sudduth646
Head Over Heels

8.400 9.275 9.3759.425 36.475
9 4 2T 3T 5 

5 

Isabella Baldacci620
Edge

9.500 9.225 9.2757.750 35.750
1 5T 12 6 6 

6 

Cindy Linker636
Gold Star

8.450 9.350 8.9758.475 35.250
8 3 11 11 7 

7 

Savannah Nied641
Gymnastics Zone

8.300 8.150 9.3759.150 34.975
10T 9 8 3T 8 

8 

Jessica Carter633
Gold Star

8.550 9.225 8.3008.825 34.900
7 5T 9 13 9 

9 

Stephanie Lowe625
Edge

8.300 7.975 9.1759.400 34.850
10T 10 4 7 10 

10 

Audrey Benton647
Liberty

7.800 6.725 8.5758.750 31.850
12 11 10 12 11 

11 

Amy Noda626
Edge

8.700 0.000 9.4500.000 18.150
6 12T 13T 2 12 

12 

Miya Iwashita644
Head Over Heels

0.000 0.000 0.0009.375 9.375
13T 12T 5T 14 13 

13 

Ally Peterson616
Dream Xtreme

0.000 0.000 9.0250.000 9.025
13T 12T 13T 9 14 

14 
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